Easts Leisure and Golf

Competition Presentation Report
Saturday, 28 December 2024

Competition : Medley Individual Stableford Mens SR: 72.070.0
Type: Stableford Womens SR: 74.071.0
Course: GA Course Total Entrants : 191
Description : Play the Ball as it Lies
null Groups :
Time Of Day null Gender Tee Blocks

Ran  Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score Prize

H/C H/C

Grade A Winners
A-1  Blake Tamburrini 2110803942 10 48 $50.00
A-2  KaiPridue 2110805178 5 46 $45.00
A-3 Matthew Brown 2110801172 3 45 $40.00
A-4  Jamie Kreymborg 2110803380 11 42 $35.00
A -5 Neath Rumbel 2110804363 9 41 C/B $30.00
A-6  Sheldon Williams 2110801464 8 41 C/B $25.00
Grade B Winners
B-1 Jacob Lane 2110804306 18 46 $50.00
B-2 Edan Price 2110802882 13 45 $45.00
B-3 Peter Hassett 2110801680 18 43 $40.00
B-4 RoyBosco 2110802873 17 41 C/B $35.00
B-5 Robert Roy 2110801474 16 41 $30.00
B-6 Ben Sharpe 2110805619 15 40 C/B $25.00
Grade C Winners
C-1 Tony Gannon 2110804207 23 47 $50.00
C-2 Natthawut Janthajorn 2110805460 33 46 $45.00
C-3 John Callaghan 2110801772 30 45 $40.00
C-4 Keagan Lassen 2110805141 23 44 C/B $35.00
C-5 Craig Masterson 2110805113 36 44 C/B $30.00
C-6 Robert Watt 2110800031 23 44 $25.00
Place Getters
1 Blake Tamburrini 2110803942 10 48 1 Ball
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Name

Tony Gannon
Jacob Lane
Kai Pridue

Natthawut Janthajorn

Matthew Brown
John Callaghan
Edan Price
Keagan Lassen
Craig Masterson
Robert Watt
Peter McClure
Luke Stubbs
Peter Hassett

Jordan Chandler

Singleton Golt Club
Jamie Kreymborg
Raymond Fox
Matthew Keith
Matthew Woseen
Neath Rumbel
Sheldon Williams
Roy Bosco
Nathan Hitchcock
Robert Roy
Martin Horrocks
Sean Kelly
Brendan Mills
Ben Sharpe
David Johnson
Peter Sanderson
Robert Baker
Tim Stork
Michael Stoneman
Len Moloney
Cooper Muir
Anthony Fleming
Andrew Swan
Gregory Howard
Kyle Hall

Golflink

2110804207
2110804306
2110805178
2110805460
2110801172
2110801772
2110802882
2110805141
2110805113
2110800031
2110804997
2110805116
2110801680
2111302419

2110803380
2110801973
2110801231
2110805081
2110804363
2110801464
2110802873
2110805685
2110801474
2110802239
2110805720
2110804174
2110805619
2110803507
2110804019
2110802980
2110801995
2180302983
2110803874
2110804817
2110804771
2110802805
2110801972
2110804837
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Name

Patrick Austin
Rod Murray
Andrew Bonarius
Jack Bramble
Cameron Rowse
Garry Price

Ray Cook

Geoff Struczko
Phil Oswald
Steve Oswald
Darcy Chapman
Rod Butler

Mark Daniels
John McDean
Steven Walker
Leslie Edwards
Glenn Mann
Mathew Wind
Steve Laney

Ben Finucane
Kevin Harris
Justin Hartley
Cameron Cousins
Troy Montgomery
Jeffrey Lyons
Michael Lawrence
Craig Jeans

Phil Johns
Jimmy Muddle
Shane Muir
Mitchell Towns
Justin Barrett
Ray Collins

David Winchester
Craig Harper
Mark Robards

Geoff Devos

Golflink

2110803778
2110804048
2110805760
2110805767
2110805300
2110800032
2110802598
2110800682
2110802505
2110800716
2110805302
2110802131
2110800349
2110803898
2110804651
2110800257
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2110802333
2110801689
2110805577
2110802622
2110805087
2110805014
2110803573
2110804181
2110800091
2110804441
2110805257
2110802436
2110802531
2110801832
2110801858
2110803530
2110800122
2110801901
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Nearest to Pin

Hole
13
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Name
Mitchell McPhee

Geoff Struczko
Gary McPhee
Rhys Crush
Raymond Fox
John Widera

Prize
6 Balls
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